
Calibrating Unit
New Standard Solution Report

Equipment
Location:
Calibration Filc No.:
Ct:nification Filc No.
Linearity Filc No.:
Solution File No.:
Scquential Filc No.:

Calibrating Unit:
Control Solution 70:

Solution Control Lot:

Function

Alcotest 7110 MKIII-C
PENNSAUKEN TWSP. P.D.
02750 Calib. Date; 0612512020
02751 Cerr. Date: 06125/2020
02?52 Lin. Date: 0612512020
02794 Soln. Date: ll l27l2O2O
02794 File Dare: 1112712020

Serial No.: ARUM 0066

Calib. No.
Ccn. No.:
Lin. No.:
Soln. No.:

000.lrl
0003,1

00034
oo299

WET
0.l00Vc
19210

Model No.: CU--34 Serial No.: DDUN 53-0341
Expires: 09109/2021
Boltle No.: 1301

Comment(s)
or Error(s)

MI:
Badge No.: 219
Datc: lll27lz020

Ambient Air Blank
Control I EC
Control I IR
Ambient Air Blank
Control 2 EC
Control 2IR
Ambient Air Blank
Cent()l 3 EC
Control 3lR
Ambient Air Blank

Rcsult
ToBAC
0.0004o
0.l0l7o
0.l0l4o
0.00070
0.100?o
0.1017o
0.0009o
0.10170
0.l00Vo
0.00070

Time
HH:MM
2l :57S
21:57S
2l:57S
21:58S
2l:59S
2l :59S
2l:59S
22:00S
22:00S
22:01S

Tcmperature
Simulator ('C)

1'

34.0"C
.34.0'C

*** TEST PASSED ***
+*+ TEST PASSED +**

34.0'C
3.1.0 " C

X'T* TEST PASSED *{'*
x** TEST PASSED ***

33.9. C

3.3.9'C

*** TEST PASSED ***
+++ TEST PASSED EE*

All lcsl. wilhin acccplablc t,)lerancc

On this date. I installed the abovc indicatcd "NEW SOLUTION' in acordancc wirh
Alcotest 7110 operator training and procedurcs cstablishcd by the (NJSP) Chief Forensic Scientist.

Changed Bv:
: MIRELE) 

I t
U \/4

/ / l,FirstName:r-/ ///,/ 7 ?,,r-l . ,(/Ld\ t

Last Namc

Signature:



J
Calibrating Unit

New Standard Solution Report
Equipment
Location:
Calibration File No.:
Ccnification File No.:
Linearity Filc No.:
Solution File No.:
Sequcntial File No.:

Calibrating Unit;
Control Solution a/a:

Solutirx Control Lot

Function

Alcotest 7l l0 MKlll-C
PENNSAUKEN TWSP. P.D.
02750 Calib. Date: 0612512020

02751 Cen. Date: 06125/2020
02752 Lin. Date: 0612512020

02789 Soln. Date: 10131/2020
02789 Filc Datc: 1013112020

Calib. No.
Cen. No.:
Lin. No.:
Soln. No,:

Serial No
Expircs:
Borllc No

DDUN S3-0341
0910912021

127 5

Serial No.: ARUM 0066

00038
00034
00034
00298

WET
0.l007o
19240

Model No.: CU-3,1

Ambient Air Blank
Control l EC
Control l IR
Ambient Air Blank
Control 2 EC
Control 2lR
Ambient Air Blank
Control 3 EC
Control I TR

Ambicnt Air Blank

Result
9oBAC
0.00070
0.l0l9o
0.10lVo
0.00070
0.1007o
0.t0270
0.0007o
0.1007o
0.101vo
0.000?o

4n

Timc
HH:MM
05: l25
05: 135

05:l35
05:135
05:145
05: l45
05: l55
05:l55
05:l55
05:165

Tcmpcraturc
Simulatur ('C)

3,1.0 " C

34.0'C
++* 'I'EST PASSED ***
*+* TEST PASSED ***

34.0"C
34.0'C

*** TEST PASSED ***
i.EE TEST PASSED ***

3.1.9'C
.3.1.9'C

*++ TEST PASSED ***
*** TEST PASSED ***

Commcnt(s)
or Error(s)

Badgc No.: 219
Datc: 10131/2020

All tests wilhin acccptablc tolcrancc

On this datc. I installcd the abovc indicated "NEW SOLUTION' in acordance wirh
Alcotest 7110 operator lraining and proccdures establishcd by the (NJSP) Chicf Forcnsic Scientist

Changed By:
Last Namc: MIREL First Name: I IVlI:

Signaturc

r',//



Calibrating Unit
New Standard Solution Report

Equipment
Location:
Calibration Filc N(].:
Cenificalion Filc No
Lincarity Filc No.:
Solution Filo No.:
Sequential File No.:

Alcotest 7110 MKIII-C
PENNSAUKEN TWSP. P.D.
02750 Calib. Datc: 06125t2o2o
02751 Ccrt. Date: 0612512020
02752 Lin. Date: 0612512020
02717 Soln. Darc: l0l13l2j20
02777 File Date: 10103/2020

Scrial No.: ARUM 0066

Calib. No
Ccrt. No.:
[-in. No.:
Soln. No.:

00038
0003,1
00034
00297

Calibrating Unit:
Control Solution 7o:

Solution Control Lot:

F'unction

WET
0.100?o
19240

Model No.: CU-34 Scrial No.: DDUN 53-0341
Expircs: 09109/2021
Bottlc No.: 1312

Commcnt(s)
or Error(s)

III:-
Badgc No
Date:

Ambient Air Blank
Control I EC
Control I IR
Ambient Air Blank
Control 2 EC
Control 2IR
Ambient Air Blank
Control .l EC
Control -l IR
Ambicnt Air Blank

Result
4oBAC
0.0009o
0.l0l9o
O.loOVn

0.000?o
0.1007o
0.1007o
0.0009o
0.099?o
0.1017o
0.00OVo

Time
HH:MM
02:55D
02:56D
02 56D
02:56D
02 57D
02:57D
02:58D
02:58D
02:58D
02:59D

Tcmpcraturc
Simulator (o C)

34.0'C
34.0'C

+** TEST PASSED ***
,r{.* TEST PASSED *++

.34.0.C
34.0'C

+** TEST PASSED ***
+** TEST PASSED +*+

34.0'C
34.0'C

888 TEST PASSED ++*
*** TEST PASSED +**

All tr':ts $ ithin a(c(ptablc tol(.ranc(..

On this date. I insralled rhe above indicared "NEW SOLUTION' in acordancc wirh
Alcotest 71 10 operator training and proccdures esrablishsd by rhc (NJSP) Chicf Forensic Scienrist

Changcd By:
Last Namc: MIRELES First Namc: T

Signaturc
frrr 219

1010312020



Calibrating Unit
New Standard Solution Report

Equipment
Location:
Calibration Filc No.:
Cenification File No.
Linearity File No.:
Solution File No.:
Scquential File No.:

Calibrating Unit:
Control Solution 7r:
Solution Control Lot

Function

Alcotcst 7110 MKIII-C
PENNSAUKEN TWSP. P.D.
02750 Calib. Date: 06125/2020
02751 Cen. Date: 0612512020
02752 Lin. Date: 0612512020
02769 Soln. Dare: 08t29t2O2O
02769 File Date: 0812912020

Serial \o.: ARUNl-0066

Model No.: CU 3:l Serial No
Erpires:
Bottlc No

DDUN 53-0341
09 /0912021
1..]55

00038
0003,1

0003,1

00296

Comment(s)
or Error(s)

Badgc No.: 199

Darc: 0812912020

Calib. No.
Cen. No. :

Lin. No.:
Soln. No.:

WET
0.10090
19210

Ambicnt Air Blank
Control 1 EC
Control l lR
Ambicnt Air Blank
Control 2 EC
Control 2lR
Ambicnt Air Blank
Control 3 EC
Control 3lR
Ambicnt Air Blank

Result
VoBAC
0.000Vo
0 -l0l7o
0.0997a
0.0007o
0.1007o
0.1017o
0.0007o
0.l007o
0.099qo
0.0007o

uq

Time
HH:MM
04:05D
04:05D
04:05D
04:06D
04:07D
04:07 D
04:07D
04:08D
04:08D
04:09D

Tempcraturc
Simulator (oC)

34.0'C
34.0 " C

**,. TEST PASSED **+
+++ 'rEST PASSED ***

33.9'C
33.9 " C

xx* TEST PASSED xr(*
**+ TEST PASSED ***

33.9" C

33.9 " C

*** TEST PASSED x**
*E* TEST PASSED **X

All tesls $ irhin acccplablc rolerancc.

On this date, I installed the abovc indicarcd "NEW SOLUTION' in acordancc with
Alcotest 7110 operak)r training and procedurcs esrablished by rhc (NJSP) Chicf Forcnsic Scientisr

Changed By:
Last Name: PASQUALE

Signaturc

F-irst Namc: JODY i\ 1l



Calibrating Unit
New Standard Solution Report

Equipmeit
Location:
Calibration File No.:
Certification File No
Lincaritl File No.:
Solution File No.:
Scqucntial File No.:

Calibrating Unit:
Control Solution 7o:

Solution Control Lot

Function

Alcotest 7l t0 MKIII-C
PENNSAUKEN TWSP. P.D.
02750 Calib. Date
02751 Cert. Date:
02752 Lin. Datc:
02761 Soln. Date :

02761 File Date:

06t25/2020
06125t2020
06t25t2020
0811312020

08fi312020

Calib. No
Cen. No.:
Lin. No.:
Soln. No. r

00038
000.t.1

000.14

00295

Serial No.: ,ARUM-0066

WET
0.1007o
19210

Modcl No.: CU'.1,1 Scrial No
Expires:
Bolrlc No

DDUN 53-034I
09109t2021
1303

Ambient Air Blank
Control 1 EC
Control l lR
Ambient Air Blank
Conrrol 2 EC
Conlrol 2lR
Ambient Air Blank
Control 3 EC
Control 3lR
Ambient Air Blank

Rcsult
VoBAC
0.00070
0.0997o
0. 10070

0.000?o
0.098o/o

0.099Vo
0.0007o
0.0997o
0.l0l7o
0.0007o

Time
HH:MM
l9:18D
l9:18D
l9:l8D
l9:l9D
l9:2OD
l9:20D
l9:20D
19:21D
19:2lD
19:22D

Temperatu re

Simulator (o C)

Comment(s)
or Error(s)

33.9 " C

33.9'C
,<1.1. TES'I' PASSED ':***** TEST PASSED ***

33.9'C
33.9'C

*8* 'I'EST PASSED ***
X** TEST PASSED XE*

33.9'C
33.9 " C

*** TEST PASSED X*,7

*xx TEST PASSIID r,i*

All lcsts within acceptablc tolerance.

On this date. I installcd thc abovc indicated "NEW SOLUTION" in acordance with
Alcotest 7110 opcrat(n-training and proccdurcs established by thc (NJSP) Chicf Forcnsic Scientist

Changed By:
Last Namc: HURLEY First Name: R \11

Signature:
*zas Badgc No

Datc:
205
o811312020

C-./



J Calibrating Unit
New Standard Solution Report

Equipment
Locatir.ln:
Calibration File No.:
Certification Filr: No
Linearity Filc No.:
Solution Filc No.:
Scquential Filc No.:

Alcotcst 7l l0 MKIII-C
PENNSAUKEN TWSP. P.D.
02750 Calib. Date: 0612512020
02751 Cen. Date: O6125t2020
02752 Lin. Dare: 06t25t2O2O
02755 Soln. Datc: 0712612020
02755 File Date: 0712612020

Serial No.: ARUM-0066

Function

Model No.: CU-34

Calib. No.
Ccn. No.:
Lin. No.:
Soln. No.:

00038
00034
0003,1

00294

Scrial No
Expires:
Bottle No

DDUN 53,034I
09109t2021
1366

WET
0.1007o
19240

Ambient Air Blank
Control I EC
Control l lR
Ambient Air Blank
Control 2 EC
Control 2lR
Ambient Air Blank
Control 3 EC
Control 3lR
Ambient Air Blank

Result
VoBAC
0.000?o
0.1o2?o
0.t0't o/o

0.000?o
0.1017o
0.1017o
0.0007o
0.1077o
0.lo04o
0.0007o

Timc
HH:MM
03:41D
03:4lD
03:4lD
03:42D
03:43D
03:43D
03:43D
03:44D
03:41D
03:44D

Tempcrature
Simulator ('C)

Comment(s)
or Error(s)

34.0'C
34.0'C

*** TEST PASSED +**
:6** TEST PASSED +++

34.0"C
.1.1.0 " C

8E* TEST PASSED *+8
**(* TEST PASSED x**

34.0'C
3.1.0 " C

*** TEST PASSFD **'<
8** TEST PASSED ++*

All tests within acceptable tolerance

On this date, I installed the above indicated "NEW SOLUTION' in acordance with
Alcotcst 71 l0 opcrator training and procedures csrablishcd by the (NJSP) Chief Forensic Scicntist

Changed Br:
Last Name: PENNINGT First Name: MICI'IAEL

Signaturc
Badge No
Datc:

Ml: J

t91
0712612020

Calibrating Unit:
Control Solution 70:

Solution Control Lot:



J
Calibrating Unit

New Standard Solution Report
Equipment
Location:
Calihration File No.:
Cenification Filc No
Linearity File No.:
Solution Filc No.:
Sequcntial File No.:

Alcotest 7110 MKIII-C
PENNSAUKEN TWSP. P.D.
02714 Calib. Date: 0111612020
02715 Cen. Date: 0111612020
02716 Lin. Date: 0111612020
02747 Soln. Date: 0611112020
02747 File Date: 0611112020

Serial No.: ARUM-0066

Calib. No.: 00037
Cen. No.: 000-13

Lin. No.: 00033
Soln. No.: 00292

Calibrat ing Unit:
Control Solution 7a:

Solulion Control l-o1:

Function

WET
0.1007a
19210

Modcl No.: CU-34 Scrial No.: DDUN 53-0340
Expircs: 0910912021

Bottle No.: 1362

Comment(s)
or Error(s)

MI

Ambient Air Blank
Control I EC
Control I IR
Ambient Air Blank
Control 2 EC
Control 2 IR
Ambient Air Blank
Control 3 EC
Control 3lR
Ambient Air Blank

Result
VoBAC
0.0007o
0.1007o
0.099vo
0.000?o
0.0997o
0.0977o
0.000Vo
O.09970

0.10090
0.0007o

Timc
HH:MM
05:24D
05:25D
05:25D
05:26D
05:26D
05:26D
05:27D
05:28D
05:28D
05:28D

Tcmpcrature
Simulator ('C)

34.0'C
34.0'C

*** TEST PASSED +**
E8* TEST PASSED *E*

34.0"C
34.0 " C

*** TEST PASSED ***
*+* TEST PASSED rr*

34.0'C
34.0. C

**E TEST PASSED ***
,k*,i TES'I PASSED ***

205
06t11t2020

A1l r(.r. wilhin uccL,ptahl( l lL rr c.

On this datc. I installcd thc above indicated "NEW SOLUTION" in acordancc *.irh
Alcotest 7110 opcrator training and procedurcs cstablishcd b.v the (NJSP) Chief Forcnsic Scicntist.

Changed By:
Last Narnc: HURLIIY First Name: R

Signature: ?ql ru5 Badge No
Dalc:



Calibrating Unit
New Standard Solution Report

Equipment
Location:
Calibration Filc No. r

Ccnification Filc No
Lincarity File No.:
Solution Filc No.:
Sequcntial Filc No.:

Alcotest 7110 MKIII-C
PENNSAUKEN TWSP. P.D.
02714 Calib. Datc: 0111612020
02715 Cen. Date: 0111612020
02716 Lin. Date: 0l 11612020
02740 Soln. Date: 0511112020
02740 File Date: 05lll12020

Serial No.: ARUM-0066

Calib. No.: 00037
Ccn. No.: 00033
Lin. No.: 00033
Soln. No.: 00291

Calibrating Unit:
Control Solution 70:

Solution Control Lot:

F'u nction

WET
0.100%t
19210

Modcl No.: CU .1,1 Serial No.
Expires:
Bottle No.

DDUN S3-0340
0910912021

1380

Ambient Air Blank
Control I EC
Control I IR
Ambient Air Blank
Control 2 EC
Control 2lR
Ambicnt Air Blank
Control 3 EC
Control 3lR
Ambient Air Blank

Result
ToBAC
0.0007o
0.1007a
0.0997o
0.0O0Vo

0.0987o
0.0977o
0.000?o
0.09870
0.0987o
0.0009o

Time
HH:MM
10:01D
l0:02D
10:02D
l0:02D
t0:03D
l0:03D
10:04D
l0:04D
l0;04D
l0:05D

Tempcraturc
Simulator ("C)

3 3.9'C
.13.9'C

*xx TEST PASSED ***
ri(+ TEST PASSED *+*

34.0"C
34.0"C

+++ TEST PASSED +**
**x TEST PASSED *+r

34.0'C
34.0"C

++i< TEST PASSED *+*
+** TEST PASSED ***

Comment(s)
or Error(s)

Badgc No.: 187

Datc: 05lll /2020

AII tests within acccptablc tolcrance

On this datc. I installed the above indicatcd "NEW SOLUTION' in acordance with
Alcotcst 7l l0 opcraror training and procedures establishcd by rhe (NJSp) Chicf Forensic Scicntist

Changed By:
Last Namc: FABIANI First Namc: PETER MI:E

Signaturc: "/&-7



Calibrating Unit
New Standard Solution Report

Equipment
Location:
Calibration File No.:
Cenification File No.:
Linearity File No.:
Solution File No.:
Sequential File No.:

Calibrating Unit:
Control Solurion 7a:

Solution Control Lot:

Function

Alcotest 7110 MKIII-C
PENNSAUKEN TWSP. P.D.
02714 Calib. Date: 0111612020
02715 Cen. Date: 01/1612020
02716 Lin. Date: Olt16t2o2o
02735 Soln. Date: 0411,1/2020
02735 File Date: 0411112020

Scrial No.: ARUM-0066

Calib. No.
Cen. No.:
Lin. No.:
Soln. No.:

00037
000-33

000.13

00290

WET
0.l007o
19240

Model No.: CU-3.1 Serial No.: DDUN 53-03,10
Expires: 0910912021

Bottle No.: 1372

Commcnt(s)
or Error(s)

MI:'

Ambient Air Blank
Control I EC
Control I IR
Ambient Air Blank
Control 2 EC
Control 2 IR
Ambient Air Blank
Control 3 EC
Control 3 IR
Ambient Air Blank

Result
ToBAC
0.00070
0.0997o
0.1007o
0.0007o
0.0997o
0.0987o
0.0007o
0.0997o
0.09870
0.0007o

Time
HH;MM
01:57D
0l:58D
0l:58D
0l:58D
01 :59D
0l:59D
02:00D
02:00D
02:00D
02:01D

Temperature
Simulator ('C)

34.0'C
3,1.0 " C

+X* TEST PASSED +**
*+* TEST PASSED +r*

34.0"C
34.0'C

*8* TEST PASSED *E1.

r*{. TEST PASSED **x

34.0"C
34.0. C

*++ TEST PASSED **+
EEE TEST PASSED XXX

All tests wirhin acceprablc l(,lerancc.

On this date. I installed rhc above indicared ,'NEW SOLUTION, in acordance with
Alcotest 7l l0 opcrator training and procedures esrablished by the (NJSP) chicf Forensic scicntist

Changed By:
Last Name: MIRELES First Name: T

Signature: t4 *z,j
:\

Badgc No
Date:

219
04lr|2020



,/
Calibrating Unit

New Standard Solution Report

Calibrating Unit:
Control Solution 7a:
Solution Conrrol Lot:

Function

Ambient Air Blank
Control I EC
Control 1lR
Ambient Air Blank
Control 2 EC
Control 2 IR
Ambient Air Blank
Control 3 EC
Control 3 IR
Ambient Air Blank

Changed By:
Last Name: MIRELES

Signaturc:

34.0'C
34.0"C

34.0'C
34.0"C

+r.* TEST PASSED +**
*+* TEST PASSED +i.+

34.0'C
34.0'C

,(fi( TEST PASSED **r
*+* TEST PASSED +++

Mr eI No.: CU--lzl

Serial No.: ARUM-0066

Calib. No.: 00037
Ccn. No.: 0003.3
Lin. No.: 0003.1
Soln. No.: 00289

Scrial No.: DDUN 53-0340
Expires: 0611012021.

Bottle No.: 03l l

WET
0.1007o
19150

Result
VoBAC
0.0007o
0.099V0
0.1007o
0.000V0
0.0987o
0.0987a
0.0007o
0.0987o
0.1007o
0.00070

Time
HH:MM
23:235
23:245
23..245
23:25S
23:255
23..255
23:265
23:275
23:275
23:275

Tempcrature
Simularor ("C)

Comment(s)
or Error(s)
a

*** TEST PASSED +**
X+* TEST PASSED X++

All test. uithin acceprahl, l,'lcrancc

On this date, I installed the abovc indicated ,,NEW SOLUTION,, in acordancc wirh
Alcotcst 7l l0 operaror training and procedures esrablishcd by the (NJSp) chief Forensic scientist.

"1 t
4)tq

First Name: T MI

^-r.<)

Badgc No.: 219
Date: 0311312020

Equipment Alcotesr 7110 MKIII-C
Location: PENNSAUKEN TWSP. P.D.
Calibration File No.; 02714 Calib. Date: Olll6lZO2O
Cenification File No.: 02715 Cert. Date: Olll6lZOZO
Linearity File No.: 02116 Lin. Date: 011|6/2020
Solution File No.: 027 3l Soln. Date: 03113/ZO2O
Sequential File No.: 02731 Fite Date: 03l13lZO2O

au



Calibrating Unit
New Standard Solution Report

Equipment
Location:
Calibration File No.:
Cenification File No.:
Linearity File No.:
Solution File No.;
Scquential File No.:

Calibrating Unit:
Control Solution 7r:
Solution Control [.ot:

Function

Alcotest 7l l0 MKlll-C
PENNSAUKEN TWSP. P.D.
02714 Calib. Date: 0t/1612020
02715 Cert. Dare: 0|16|2020
02716 Lin. Date: 0111612020
02722 Soln. Date: 02ll3l2\2\
02722 File Dare: ,zlt3lZOZO

Modcl No.: CU-3,1

Scrial No.: ARUM-0066

Calib. No.: 00037
Ccn. No.: 00033
Lin. No.: 00033
Soln. No.: 00288

Sorial No.: DDUN 53-0340
Expircs: 0611012021
Bottle No.: 0261

Comment(s)
or Error(s)

*** TEST PASSED **+
*** TEST PASSED E**

Ml: F

WET
0.1007o
19150

Ambient Air Blank
Control I EC
Control I IR
Ambient Air Blank
Control 2 EC
Control 2 [R
Ambient Air Blank
Conrol 3 EC
Control 3 IR
Ambient Air Blank

Result
ToBAC
0.000?o
0.0997o
0.1007o
0.00070
0.0987o
0.1007o
0.0007o
0.0997o
0.09970
0.0007o

Time
HH:MM
23:195
23:205
23:205
23:215
23:215
23:21S
23:225
23:235
23..235
23:235

Tempcraturc
Simulator ('C)

34.0"C
3.1.0'C

33.9'C
33.9'C

AII tests within acccptablc tolerance,

On this date. I installed the atrove indicared ,'NEW SOLUTION, in acordance wirh
Alcotest 7l l0 operaror training and procedurcs established by the (NJSP) Chief Forcnsic Scicntist.

Changed By:
Last Namc: HENKEL First Name: GERALD

Signature
Badge No.
Datc:v

**+ TEST PASSED +++
+** TEST PASSED ***

149
02/13t2020

**:r TEST PASSED ***
*xx TEST PASSED xE*

33.9'C
33.9. C



Calibrating Unit
New Standard Solution Report

Equipment
Location:
Calibration File No.:
Cenification File No.:
Linearity Filc No.:
Solution File No.:
Sequential File No.:

Calibrating Unit:
Control Solution 7o:

Solution Control Lot

Function

Alcotest 7l l0 MKIII-C
PENNSAUKEN TWSP. P.D.
02714 Calib. Date
02715 Ccrt. Date:
027|6 Lin. Date:
02722 Soln. Dare:
02722 File Date:

Scrial No.: ARUM 0066

WET
0.100?o
19150

0111612020

0|1612020
ou1612020
02fi3t2020
0211312020

Tempcralure
Simulator ('C)

Calib. No.: 00037
Cea. No.: 00033
Lin. No.: 00033
Soln. No.; 00288

Ambient Air BIank
Control 1 EC
Control I IR
Ambient Air Blank
Control 2 EC
Control 2lR
Ambient Air Blank
Control 3 EC
Control 3IR
Ambient Air Blank

Result
VoBAC
0.0007o
0.0997o
0.10070
0.0007o
0.0987o
0.10070
0.000Vo
0.099qa
0.0997o
0.00070

Time
HH:MM
23:l95
23:20S
23:205
23:21S
23:2lS
23:2lS
23:225
23:235
23:235
23:235

Model No.: CU-34 Serial No.: DDUN 53-0340
Expires: 0611012021
Bottle No.: 0261

Comment(s)
or Error(s)

,.I.E TEST PASSED +*E
*** TEST PASSED **+

MI; F
Badge No
Datc:

149
0211312020

34.0.C
34.0'C

+** TEST PASSED ***
*r(r. TEST PASSED x**

33.9" C

33.9'C

3.3.9.C
33.9'C

x*.* TEST PASSED *rr
++* TEST PASSED +:i*

All tcsts within acceptablc tolcrance.

On this date. I insralled rhe above indicatcd ,,NEW SOLUTION, in acordance with
Alcotcst 7l l0 operaror rraining and procedures established by the (NJSp) Chicf F-orensic Scienrist

Changed By:
Last Namc: HENKEL

Signature

!int Name: GERALD

t4?



Calibrating Unit
New Standard Solution Report

Equipment
Localion:
Calibration Filc No.:
Cenification Filc No.:
Linearit_v- Filc No.:
Solution Filc No.:
Sequential Filc No.:

Calibrating Unit:
Control Solution 7o:

Solution Control Lot

Function

Alcotest 7l l0 MKIII-C
PENNSAUKEN TWSP, P.D.
02650 Calib. Date
02651 Cert. Dare:
02652 Lin. Date:
02712 Soln. Date:
02712 File Date:

0812612019

0812612019
0812612019

0111112020

01/1112020

Calib. No.
Cen. No.:
Lin. No.:
Soln. No.:

00036
00032
00032
00286

Serial No.: ARUM 0066

Serial No.; DDUN 53-0341
Expires: 09/09/2021
Boltle No.: 1374

Comment(s)
or Error(s)

MI:
Badgc No
Date:

WET
0.1007o
19240

Q1.( q

Model No.: CU-34

Ambient Air Blank

Control I EC
Conrrol 1 lR
Ambient Air Blank
Control 2 EC
Control 2lR
Ambient Air Blank
Control 3 EC
Control 3 IR
Ambicnt Air Blank

Rcsult
ToBAC
0.000t/o
0.1007o
0.l007o
0.0007o
O.l007o
0.l00Vo
0.000?o
0.10070
0.100?o
0.000?o

Time
HH:MM
20:40S
20:40S
20:40S
20:41S
2O:425
20:425
20:43S
20:43S
20:43S
20:445

Temperature
Simulator ('C)

34.0 " C

34.0'C
+++ TEST PASSED +**
*** TEST PASSED ++*

34.0"C
34.0'C

+** TEST PASSED ***
**+ TEST PASSED {(EE

34.0"C
34.0'C

x*x TEST PASSED *++
*++ TEST PASSED x**

All tests within acceptablc tolcrancc.

On this datc, I insralled rhc abovc indicated "NEW SOLUTION' in acordancc wirh
Alcotest 7l l0 operatur training and procedurcs cstablished by rhe (NJSP) Chief Forensic Scicntist

Changed 81':
Last Name: MIRELES First Name: T

Signature: 4A/7)
2r9
0l111t2020


